	tain real mortgage, bearing date the 24th
	ELLIS, husband and wife, dba Service Steel Erection
to WESTERN BANK, securing the paymen Sixty Two Thousand and no/100	t of the sum of $($^{*}, 62, 000.00^{****})$ DOLLARS
	January 1977, in BXXXX Vol. M77 at
	Mortgages in and for the County of Klamath
	ed thereby, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and
the County Clerk or Recorder of said Count	y is hereby authorized and requested to cancel the same of
record.	
	ESTERN BANK has caused these presents to be executed
on its behalf by its duly authorized represen	tative this 5th day of, 19_91
STATE OF OF CON	WESTERN BANK
COUNTY OF COOS	- By Mirgie Wenigh
28.44.5.2.F.3.2.6.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	- By <u>MATANC WERGE</u> 91 Vergie Wright 0.19 Mortgage Loan Officer
Personally appeared Vergie	
who, being duly sworn did say that he is the	
	rument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority ged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before
me:	ged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Delore
(Notary Seal)	
	Susan K. Bee
	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires 7-7-92
	My Commission Expires
2 0110	
	STATE OF OREGON.
	County of Klamath SS.
Return: Robert D. Ellis P.O. Box 37 Keno Or 97627	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: Western Bank
这些"我们想要你的。""你们我们我们不是你的。""你们我们就是你们的,你们就是你们的。""你们,你们就是你们的。""你们,你们就是你们的吗?""你们,你们就是你们	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Western Bank</u> on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 1991 at <u>11:28</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
P.O. Box 37	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Western Bank</u> on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 1991 at <u>11:28</u> oclock <u>A</u> . M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of Mortgages Page13733 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
P.O. Box 37	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Western Bank</u> on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 1991 at <u>11:28</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of Mortgages Page13733
P.O. Box 37	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Western Bank</u> on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D. 1991 at <u>J1:28</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of Mortgages Page13733 Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Spacing of Mortgages</u> Deputy.
P.O. Box 37	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Western Bank</u> on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D. 1991 at <u>J1:28</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of Mortgages Page13733 Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Spacing of Mortgages</u> Deputy.
P.O. Box [.] 37 Keno, Or. 97627	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Western Bank</u> on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D. 1991 at <u>J1:28</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of Mortgages Page13733 Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Spacing of Mortgages</u> Deputy.
P.O. Box 37 Keno, Or. 97627	County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: <u>Western Bank</u> on this <u>15th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D. 1991 at <u>J1:28</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of Mortgages Page13733 Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>Spacing of Mortgages</u> Deputy.